T
o
o
lin
g
 A
c
c
e
s
s
o
rie
s
01935 428375 www.ymtt ooling.co.uktooling@ymtltd.co.uk
Straight Shank Tooling
Mini Nut Collet Chuck
Standard Nut Collet Chuck
Hydro-Grip Hydraulic Extension
DC Extension Slim Chuck
D1
L1
L2
D
Part No. Style Capacity D D1 L1 L2
ST16-ER11M-150 ER11M 0.5-7 16 16 15 150
ST16-ER16M-100 ER16M 1-10 16 20 30 70
ST20-ER16M-100 ER16M 1-10 20 20 20 70
ST20-ER20M-100 ER20M 1-13 20 26 25 70
ST25-ER20M-100 ER20M 1-13 25 26 20 70
Part No. Style Capacity D D1 L1 L2
ST20-ER20-100 ER20 1-13 20 30 35 65
ST20-ER25-100 ER25 1-16 20 42 40 60
ST25-ER25-100 ER25 1-16 25 30 35 65
ST32-ER25-080 ER25 1-16 32 42 35 80
ST32-ER32-080 ER32 3-20 32 50 45 80
ST40-ER32-110 ER32 3-20 40 50 45 105
ST40-ER40-110 ER40 3-26 40 63 50 110
Part No. dm dmt lc l1          Torque Setti  ng
336891 20 12 40 150   6Nm
Part No. Gripping Range L L1 D D1 Recommended Torque
ST10-DC4-90 2-4 90 14 10 9 4Nm
ST12-DC4-120 2-4 120 38 12 9 4Nm
ST12-DC6-120 1-6 120 40 12 14 5Nm
ST16-DC6-150 1-6 150 35 16 14 5Nm
ST20-DC6-200 1-6 200 70 20 14 5Nm
ST25-DC6-250 1-6 250 115 25 14 5Nm
ST25-DC8-200 3-8 200 50 20 19 7Nm
ST25-DC10-250 3-10 250 50 25 24 12Nm
ST32-DC12-300 4-12 300 70 32 28 12Nm
DC Extension Slim Chuck Sets
Part No. Collets Included Pieces
SST10-DC4-90 DC4-2E, 3E, 4E 3
SST12-DC4-120 DC4-2E, 3E, 4E 3
SST12-DC6-120 DC6-3E, 4E, 6E 3
SST16-DC6-150 DC6-3E, 4E, 6E 3
SST20-DC6-200 DC6-3E, 4E, 6E 3
SST25-DC6-250 DC6-3E, 4E, 6E 3
SST25-DC10-250 DC10-3E, 4E, 6E, 8E, 10E 5
SST20-DC8-200 DC8-3E, 4E, 6E, 8E 4
116